

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Basant to Basant Buzurg.					
Agency: - Ramswarth Ray Belahilachhi mura-shapur					
L -	1.94	Km			
Agreement Amount -	1943695600				
Rate -	2.51x	Below			
Date of work order -	11/01/2021				
Date of Completion - 10/10/2021					
Actual date of Completion - 15/07/2022					
(1) cleaning and grubby road land etc complete.					
15x30x2.00	=	900.00			
12x30x2.00	=	720.00			
8x30x2.00	=	480.00			
11x30x2.00	=	660.00			
7x30x2.00	=	420.00			
9x30x2.00	=	540.00			
2x30x2.00	=	120.00			
20x2.00	=	40.00			
		3880.00			

= 0.388 hee

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Final Bill</u>					12.00
<u>Abstract qty. of cost</u>					434.90
(1) <u>clearing and grubbing</u>					
<u>road land etc complete</u>					
<u>vide qty. page no- 1</u>					
<u>0.388 hect @ 49496.700/hect =</u>					19205.00
					100.80
(2) <u>Construction of GSB by</u>					
<u>providing well material etc</u>					
<u>vide qty page no- 5</u>					
<u>57.03 m³ @ 2133.670/m³ =</u>					121683.00
					100.80
(3) <u>Providing levelling spreading</u>					
<u>and worm no-2 etc complete</u>					
<u>vide qty. page no- 10</u>					
<u>52.71 m³ @ 3879.350/m³ =</u>					204481.00
					115.20
(4) <u>Providing levelling spreading</u>					
<u>and Compacting worm no-3</u>					
<u>etc complete</u>					
<u>vide qty. page no- 14</u>					
<u>85.489 m³ @ 3584.150/m³ =</u>					306405.00
					115.20
(5) <u>Providing and applying</u>					
<u>primer coat with bitumen</u>					
<u>emulsion (SS-1) etc complete</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide city page no- 14					
$1139.853 \text{ m}^2 @ 41.00 / \text{m}^2 =$					46734.00
(6) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (28-1) etc complete.					
vide city page no- 14, 15					
$1139.853 \text{ m}^2 + 7347.75 \text{ m}^2 =$					
$8487.603 @ 13.900 / \text{m}^2 =$					117978.00
(7) Providing and laying and rolling of Class-3 graded premix etc complete.					
vide city page no- 15					
$1139.853 \text{ m}^2 @ 198.84 / \text{m}^2 =$					227788.00
(8) Providing and applying SDBC with 100-120 TPH batch type HMP etc complete.					
vide city page no- 15					
$183.694 \text{ m}^3 @ 10197.580 / \text{m}^3 =$					1873234
(9) RCC M15 grade kilometer local stone etc complete.					
vide city page no- 16					
$2.00 \text{ nos} @ 2359.900 / \text{nos} =$					4800.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) RCC mis grade kilometers					
local stone & cum stone etc					
vide Q+Y page no- 16					
8.00 nos @ 645.220/nos =					5162.00
(11) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectORIZED Cautionary					
600mm equilate & triangle etc					
vide Q+Y page no- 16					
8.00 nos @ 3613.220/nos =					28906.00
(12) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectORIZED Cautionary					
600mm circular etc complete.					
vide Q+Y. page no- 16					
2.00 nos @ 4838.900/nos =					9678.00
(13) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectORIZED Cautionary					
600mm x 450mm rectangular etc					
2.00 nos @ 4713.440/nos =					9427.00
(14) RCC mis grade boundary pillar					
local stone etc complete.					
vide Q+Y. page no- 16					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23.00 nos @ 492.850/nos =					14293.00
(15) Printing new letter and figures of any shade with etc complete.					
vide Q&Y. page no- 17					
352.00 nos @ 0.500/nos =					176.00
(16) Planting of trees by the road side (Avenue trees) in 60m dia holes etc complete-					
vide Q&Y. page no- 17					
97.00 nos @ 800.300/nos =					77629.00
(17) Providing and laying of hot cobbled thermoplastic compound etc complete-					
vide Q&Y. page no- 17					
388.00 m ² @ 735.400/m ² =					285335.00
(18) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic pedestal crossing (2m length and providing at 50 cm apart) etc complete.					
vide Q&Y. page no- 17					
4.00 m ² @ 735.400/m ² =					2942.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) providing and fixing of typical masonry infamatory sign board with logo etc vide mty. page no- 17 3.00 nos @ 11156.940/nos =					33471.00
(20) Brick masonry work Cement mortar 1:3 in badami excluding etc vide mty. page no- 18 8.640m ³ @ 5797.480/m ³ =					50090.00

(21) Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) 15mm thick on brickwork in sub shoulder etc vide mty. page no- 18 100.80 m ² @ 178.430/m ² =					17986.00
---	--	--	--	--	----------

(22) Painting of old coats new concrete surface etc vide mty. page no- 18 100.80 m ² @ 86.940/m ² =					8764.00
---	--	--	--	--	---------

(23) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc vide mty. page no- 18					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
814.68m ³ @ 176.750 /m ³				2	143995.00m ² 143994.
				2	3610162.00
labour cell 1x.				RS	36102.00
GST 12x.				RS	433219.00
Less 2.5% below				RS	4079483.00
				(→) RS	102395.00
Less 2.5% below				RS	3977088.00
				Total - RS	3977088.00
Ramch					
15/7/22					
JE					